7
5
6
2 SPEED SELECTOR
LED WORKLIGHT
6
7
1
2
4
3
AND COMPATIBLE
WITH
2 functions
SCREWING/DRILLING
POWDP15100
DRILL/
SCREWDRIVER
SCHROEFBOORMACHINE - PERCEUSE/VISSEUSE - BOHRSCHRAUBER
TALADRO/ATORNILLADOR - TRAPANO
20V
RATED VOLTAGE
NOMINALE SPANNING
TENSION NOMINALE
NENNSPANNUNG
TENSIÓN NOMINAL
TENSIONE NOMINALE
0-450min-1
0-1800min-1
ROTATION SPEED
TOERENTAL
VITESSE DE ROTATION
DREHZAHL
VELOCIDAD DE ROTACIÓN
VELOCITÀ DI ROTAZIONE
Keyless
max. Ø13mm
CHUCK TYPE
BOORHOUDER
TYPE DE MANDRIN
BOHRFUTTER
TIPO DE MANDRIL
TIPO DI MANDRINO
50Nm
MAX. TORQUE
MAX. KOPPEL
COUPLE MAX.
MAX. DREHMOMENT
PAR MÁXIMO
COPPIA MAX.
 1 Ø13mm SANOU AUTO LOCKING CHUCK
 2 23 TORQUE SETTINGS + 1 DRILL
 3 FORWARD/REVERSE KNOB
 4 SOFT GRIP
 5 BELT CLIP
6 2 SPEED SELECTOR
 7 LED WORKLIGHT
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS POWDP15100 FEATURES BOX CONTENT SYMBOLS
Rated voltage 20V
• Soft grip
• 2 speed selector
• Belt clip
• Led worklight
1x drill/screwdriver
Rotation speed 0-450min-1 / 0-1800min-1 1x belt clip
Chuck type Keyless max. Ø13mm 1x manual
Max. torque 50Nm
Max. capacity Steel: 10mm
Wood: 25mm
VARO - VIC. VAN ROMPUY nv - DIY & GARDEN TOOLS
JOSEPH VAN INSTRAAT 9 - 2500 LIER - BELGIUM
TEL +32 (0)3 292.92.92 | FAX +32 (0)3 292.92.72
INFO@VARO.COM | WWW.VARO.COM
Box (piece)
Our +50 years of experience guarantee a professional and high quality service.
DRILL/SCREWDRIVER 20V - POWDP15100
This 20V drill driver from Dual Power features a torque of 50Nm and
24 torque settings, as well as two speed settings, a rotation speed of up to
1800min-1 and a drilling capacity of Ø25mm in wood and Ø10mm
in steel. Therefore, the cordless tool has enough power to get all jobs done
around the house.
The easy-to-use drill driver provides complete freedom of movement.
Changing drills is a breeze thanks to the auto-locking chuck. The direction
of rotation can be changed easily as well with the flick of a switch. The
built-in work light provides the necessary light to work in dark corners,
while the soft grip ensures the user’s comfort even during extended use.
Separate battery and charger
The battery and charger are not included. They are sold separately and are
compatible with the whole Dual Power range.
Which Dual Power battery is compatible?
This 20V drill driver is compatible with both the 20V and 2x20V Dual Power
batteries. The use of a 2x20V battery ensures an even longer battery run
time, compared to the use of a 20V version.
DISCOVER THE ENTIRE PRODUCT RANGE AT
BATTERY 2x20V FOR 20V/40V TOOLS
5.0Ah/2.5Ah – PREMIUM CELLS
BATTERY 2x20V FOR 20V/40V TOOLS
8.0Ah/4.0Ah – PREMIUM CELLS
CHARGER + BATTERY 2x20V
5.0Ah/2.5Ah – PREMIUM CELLS
POWDP9037 POWDP9040 POWDP9064
+
ACCESSORIES COMPATIBLE WITH POWDP15100
BATTERY 20V 2.0Ah BATTERY 20V - 2.0Ah
PREMIUM CELLS CHARGER CHARGER +
BATTERY 20V - 2.0Ah
POWDP9011 POWDP9021 POWDP9051 POWDP9062
+